2003 Gross Operating Revenue — Natural Gas

UTILITY
BELUGA PIPE LINE COMPANY

ENSTAR NATURAL GAS COMPANY, DIVISION OF
SEMCO

FAIRBANKS NATURAL GAS, LLC D/B/A NORTHERN
ECLIPSE, LLC

NORGASCO, INC.

TOTAL

*CLASS DESCRIPTION

= $5,000,000
$1,500,000 > $5,000,000
$500,000 = $1,500,000
< $500,000

O 0Ow>

CLASS*

B

NET PLANT
NOT REPORTED
$169,777,314
$10,337,703

$1,452,615
$181,567,632

GROSS
REVENUE

NOT REPORTED
$116,524,526
$3,156,536

$2,136,200
$121,817,262

NET INCOME
NOT
REPORTED
$9,001,627
($1,925,736)

$536,517
$7,612,408

CUSTOMERS
NOT
REPORTED
114,800

558

90
115,448



