2003 Gross Operating Revenue – Natural Gas

UTILITY	CLASS*	NET PLANT	GROSS REVENUE	NET INCOME	CUSTOMERS
BELUGA PIPE LINE COMPANY	В	NOT REPORTED	NOT REPORTED	NOT REPORTED	NOT REPORTED
ENSTAR NATURAL GAS COMPANY, DIVISION OF SEMCO	А	\$169,777,314	\$116,524,526	\$9,001,627	114,800
FAIRBANKS NATURAL GAS, LLC D/B/A NORTHERN ECLIPSE, LLC	В	\$10,337,703	\$3,156,536	(\$1,925,736)	558
NORGASCO, INC.	В	\$1,452,615	\$2,136,200	\$536,517	90
TOTAL	-	\$181,567,632	\$121,817,262	\$7,612,408	115,448

*CLASS	DESCRIPTION
Α	≥ \$5,000,000
В	\$1,500,000 > \$5,000,000
С	\$500,000 ≥ \$1,500,000
D	< \$500,000